

County: DeKalb Date: 5/2/2013
 Local Agency: NA Time: 10:00am
 Section: 11-00233-00-RS Appropriation: MFT & Local
 Estimate: 698,296.50

					Name of Bidder:		Curran Contracting Co.		Martin & Co. Excavating		Peter Baker & Son	
					Address of Bidder:		286 Memorial Court		P.O. Box 443		P.O. Box 187	
							Crystal Lake, IL 60014		Oregon, IL 61061		Lake Bluff, IL 60044	
					Proposal Guarantee:							
					Terms:							
Attended By: <u>Kelly Vlastnik, P.E., IDOT</u>					Approved Engineer's Estimate							
Item No.	Item	Delivery	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	Bituminous Materials (Prime Coat)	SOR	Ton	21	500.00	\$ 10,500.00	500.00	\$ 10,500.00	280.00	\$ 5,880.00	720.00	\$ 15,120.00
2	Aggregate (Prime Coat)	SOR	Ton	38	10.00	\$ 380.00	1.00	\$ 38.00	0.01	\$ 0.38	1.00	\$ 38.00
3	Leveling Binder (MM), N50	SOR	Ton	3029	65.00	\$ 196,885.00	65.00	\$ 196,885.00	58.00	\$ 175,682.00	63.02	\$ 190,887.58
4	Hot-Mix Asphalt Surface Removal, BJ		SqYd	513	10.00	\$ 5,130.00	15.00	\$ 7,695.00	7.00	\$ 3,591.00	17.60	\$ 9,028.80
5	Hot-Mix Asphalt Surface Crs, Mix "C", N50	SOR	Ton	5061	62.00	\$ 313,782.00	58.00	\$ 293,538.00	60.50	\$ 306,190.50	60.82	\$ 307,810.02
6	Hot-Mix Asphalt Shoulder, Special	SOR	Ton	1394	68.00	\$ 94,792.00	56.00	\$ 78,064.00	59.75	\$ 83,291.50	61.15	\$ 85,243.10
7	Aggregate Shoulders, Type B	SOR	Ton	3566	20.00	\$ 71,320.00	17.00	\$ 60,622.00	14.00	\$ 49,924.00	15.50	\$ 55,273.00
8	Short Term Pavement Marking	SOR	Foot	2203	2.50	\$ 5,507.50	1.50	\$ 3,304.50	0.70	\$ 1,542.10	1.70	\$ 3,745.10
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
					Total Bid:	As Read:	650,646.50		626,101.48		667,145.60	
						As Calculated:	650,646.50		626,101.48		667,145.60	

County: DeKalb
 Local Agency: NA
 Section: 11-00233-00-RS
 Estimate: 698,296.50

 Date: 5/2/2013
 Time: 10:00am
 Appropriation: MFT & Local

Name of Bidder:					Address of Bidder:					Proposed Guarantee:		Terms:	
William Charles Construction					5290 Nimtz Road								
					Loves Park, IL 61111								
Approved Engineer's Estimate					Unit Price		Total		Unit Price		Total		
Item No.	Item	Delivery	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	
1	Bituminous Materials (Prime Coat)	SOR	Ton	21	500.00	\$ 10,500.00	787.01	\$ 16,527.21		\$ -		\$ -	
2	Aggregate (Prime Coat)	SOR	Ton	38	10.00	\$ 380.00	64.35	\$ 2,445.30		\$ -		\$ -	
3	Leveling Binder (MM), N50	SOR	Ton	3029	65.00	\$ 196,885.00	61.97	\$ 187,707.13		\$ -		\$ -	
4	Hot-Mix Asphalt Surface Removal, BJ		SqYd	513	10.00	\$ 5,130.00	21.01	\$ 10,778.13		\$ -		\$ -	
5	Hot-Mix Asphalt Surface Crs, Mix "C", N50	SOR	Ton	5061	62.00	\$ 313,782.00	60.95	\$ 308,467.95		\$ -		\$ -	
6	Hot-Mix Asphalt Shoulder, Special	SOR	Ton	1394	68.00	\$ 94,792.00	47.34	\$ 65,991.96		\$ -		\$ -	
7	Aggregate Shoulders, Type B	SOR	Ton	3566	20.00	\$ 71,320.00	13.78	\$ 49,139.48		\$ -		\$ -	
8	Short Term Pavement Marking	SOR	Foot	2203	2.50	\$ 5,507.50	0.99	\$ 2,180.97		\$ -		\$ -	
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -	
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -	
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -	
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -	
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -	
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -	
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -	
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -	
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -	
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -	
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -	
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -	
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -	
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -	
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -	
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -	
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -	
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -	
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -	
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -	
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -	
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -	
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -	
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -	
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -	
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -	
						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -	
Total Bid:					As Read:		643,238.13						
					As Calculated:		643,238.13						